Illinois law.

Section 1290.455  Dispensary Advertisements

a)	No registered dispensing organization shall place or maintain, or cause to be placed or maintained, an advertisement of cannabis or a cannabis-infused product in any form or through any medium:

[bookmark: _GoBack]1)	Within 1,000 feet of the perimeter of a school grounds, playground, recreation center or facility, child care center, public park or library, or any game arcade admission to which is not restricted to persons age 21 years or older;

2)	On or in a public transit vehicle or public transit shelter; or 

3)	On or in a publicly-owned or-operated property. 

b)	This Section does not apply to a noncommercial message.
